
Warrior Health Foundation
Company First Last Score

YBar Ranch Matt Fischer 104
Team 2 Cory Kruse 103
Patriot Team Jon Monroe 102
Lemmons 1 Jacob Cameron 101
Team 2 Ed Arrighi 101
Security Service Federal Credit Union Leon Tan 100
Lemmons 2 Jeff Sizemore 97
Lemmons 1 Billy Lemmons 95
San Antonio PipeLiners Rudy Bazan 95
San Antonio PipeLiners Jeff Perry 94
Team 2 Jimmy Duke 94
Patriot Team Yim 93
Security Service Federal Credit Union Charlie Goss 93
YBar Ranch Bruce Culver 92
Security Service Federal Credit Union Jay Gable 92
San Antonio PipeLiners Michael Johnston 91
YBar Ranch Jody Johnson 91
Lemmons 2 Charlie Lemmons 90
Lemmons 2 Jeremy Morton 90
EZbel Construction Michael Oliver 90
EZbel Construction Travis Benke 89
T Squared Energy Mike Winningham 88
ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP Kendall Schorsch 88
Lemmons 1 Will Chesney 87
Laser Shot Inc. Krista Peterson 87
Laser Shot Inc. Allan Winslette 85



Warrior Health Foundation
T Squared Energy Tracy Taylor 85
EZbel Construction Ish Garcia 84
Individual Daniel Young 84
EZbel Construction Ryan Garcia 83
Patriot Team John Ulsher 83
Security Service Federal Credit Union Shannon Young 83
ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP Shane Schuchart 83
Lemmons 1 James Turcotte 81
Lemmons 3 Sean Rosario 81
Lemmons 3 Chance Pearson 81
T Squared Energy Andy Ulsher 81
Patriot Team Ed Hughes 81
WHF Board 2 Dylan Doyle 79
YBar Ranch Royce Graff 78
Nature's Eye Brad Fretwell 78
Infinity Concrete Colton Reid 78
WHF Board 1 Austin Brock 76
Team UBS 1 Devon Thomas 75
San Antonio PipeLiners Madison Harris 73
Laser Shot Inc. Dave Jobe 73
Nature's Eye Brandon Tucker 71
T Squared Energy Trey Cranford 70
Infinity Concrete Travis Green 70
ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP Paige Bishop 68
Lemmons 3 Troy Magers 65
Team UBS 2 Zach English 64
Skyfall Reserve John 62



Warrior Health Foundation
Lemmons 2 Bob Neese 61
Team UBS 2 William Davis 61
ASR Alert System Steve Bienkowski 61
Nature's Eye Austin Vermillion 61
ASR Alert System 2 Jeff Hyatt 59
Team 2 Bob Kruse 59
Patriot Team Lenry Camacho 53
WHF Board 3 Jonathan Mueller 53
Laser Shot Inc. Mike Clark 52
Team UBS 2 Dave Long 51
Lemmons 3 Jace Pearson 50
WHF Board 1 Nick Sadowsky 50
ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP Johnny Bossom 48
Skyfall Reserve Todd 48
Team UBS 1 Bradley Haines 46
ASR Alert System Hector Delgado 46
ASR Alert System 2 Dominic Cashiola 46
ASR Alert System 2 Dee Jennings 42
WHF Board 1 Marcos Andrade 41
WHF Board 2 Sassy Cohen 41
ASR Alert System 2 Felipe Funtado 37
WHF Board 2 Jeff Cohen 31
Team UBS 2 Sarah Long 25
ASR Alert System Michelle Delgado 24
ASR Alert System Suzy Bienkowski 24
WHF Board 2 Autumn Galgano 23
T Squared Energy Lane Cranford 20



Warrior Health Foundation
Skyfall Reserve Dana 20
Team UBS 1 Philip Jordan 18
Skyfall Reserve Stephanie 15
WHF Board 1 Daylis Andrade 14
Team UBS 1 Patty Green 12



Team
Company First Last Score

Security Service Federal Credit Union Jay Gable 92
Security Service Federal Credit Union Charlie Goss 93
Security Service Federal Credit Union Shannon Young 83
Security Service Federal Credit Union Leon Tan 100

368
YBar Ranch Jody Johnson 91
YBar Ranch Bruce Culver 92
YBar Ranch Matt Fischer 104
YBar Ranch Royce Graff 78

365
Lemmons 1 Billy Lemmons 95
Lemmons 1 Will Chesney 87
Lemmons 1 Jacob Cameron 101
Lemmons 1 James Turcotte 81

364
Team 2 Jimmy Duke 94
Team 2 Cory Kruse 103
Team 2 Ed Arrighi 101
Team 2 Bob Kruse 59

357
San Antonio PipeLiners Michael Johnston 91
San Antonio PipeLiners Rudy Bazan 95
San Antonio PipeLiners Jeff Perry 94
San Antonio PipeLiners Madison Harris 73

353



Team
EZbel Construction Ish Garcia 84
EZbel Construction Travis Benke 89
EZbel Construction Ryan Garcia 83
EZbel Construction Michael Oliver 90

346
Lemmons 2 Charlie Lemmons 90
Lemmons 2 Jeremy Morton 90
Lemmons 2 Jeff Sizemore 97
Lemmons 2 Bob Neese 61

338
T Squared Energy Trey Cranford 70
T Squared Energy Tracy Taylor 85
T Squared Energy Mike Winningham 88
T Squared Energy Andy Ulsher 81

324
Laser Shot Inc. Allan Winslette 85
Laser Shot Inc. Dave Jobe 73
Laser Shot Inc. Mike Clark 52
Laser Shot Inc. Krista Peterson 87

297
ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP Shane Schuchart 83
ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP Kendall Schorsch 88
ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP Paige Bishop 68
ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP Johnny Bossom 48

287



Team
Lemmons 3 Jace Pearson 50
Lemmons 3 Sean Rosario 81
Lemmons 3 Chance Pearson 81
Lemmons 3 Troy Magers 65

277
Nature's Eye Austin Vermillion 61
Nature's Eye Brad Fretwell 78
Nature's Eye Brandon Tucker 71

210
Team UBS 2 Sarah Long 25
Team UBS 2 Dave Long 51
Team UBS 2 William Davis 61
Team UBS 2 Zach English 64

201
Patriot Team Yim 93
Patriot Team Jon Monroe 102

195
ASR Alert System 2 Jeff Hyatt 59
ASR Alert System 2 Felipe Funtado 37
ASR Alert System 2 Dee Jennings 42
ASR Alert System 2 Dominic Cashiola 46

184
WHF Board 1 Nick Sadowsky 50
WHF Board 1 Marcos Andrade 41
WHF Board 1 Daylis Andrade 14
WHF Board 1 Austin Brock 76

181



Team
WHF Board 2 Jeff Cohen 31
WHF Board 2 Sassy Cohen 41
WHF Board 2 Autumn Galgano 23
WHF Board 2 Dylan Doyle 79

174
ASR Alert System Hector Delgado 46
ASR Alert System Michelle Delgado 24
ASR Alert System Steve Bienkowski 61
ASR Alert System Suzy Bienkowski 24

155
Team UBS 1 Philip Jordan 18
Team UBS 1 Patty Green 12
Team UBS 1 Bradley Haines 46
Team UBS 1 Devon Thomas 75

151
Infinity Concrete Colton Reid 78
Infinity Concrete Travis Green 70

148
Skyfall Reserve Dana 20
Skyfall Reserve Todd 48
Skyfall Reserve Stephanie 15
Skyfall Reserve John 62

145
Patriot Team Lenry Camacho 53
Patriot Team John Ulsher 83

136



Awards

Company First Last Score Award

YBar Ranch Matt Fischer 104 HOA 

Patriot Team Jon Monroe 102 RU

ASR Alert System Hector Delgado 46 DAL

Company First Last Score Award

Security Service Federal Credit Union Jay Gable 92
Security Service Federal Credit Union Charlie Goss 93
Security Service Federal Credit Union Shannon Young 83
Security Service Federal Credit Union Leon Tan 100

368
YBar Ranch Jody Johnson 91
YBar Ranch Bruce Culver 92
YBar Ranch Matt Fischer 104
YBar Ranch Royce Graff 78
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